

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 622 of 2022

Sitaram @ Golu Rathore -**Versus**- State of Chhattisgarh

29.11.2022	Mr. Samrath Singh Marhas, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Sudeep Verma, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to the State counsel to file reply. List after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ashok	